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January February March
Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31
April May June
Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30
July August September
Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

October November December
Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

Executive Meetings Council Meetings Winter Games Night Games



PDNA CALE

@ pennball@bigpond.net.au

January

29th Wednesday
31st Friday
February

3rd Monday
13th Thursday
17th Monday
March

3rd Monday
15th Saturday
17th Monday
30th Sunday
April

7th Monday
28th Monday
May

3rd Saturday
10th Saturday
17th Saturday
19th Monday
24th Saturday
31st Saturday

7.30pm
6.45 - 9pm
7.30pm

7.30pm

7.30pm

7.30pm

7.30pm

penrithnetball.com

@ 4721 4319

Rego open for Winter Comp

Club Office Bearers and Uniform Register due

Executive Committee Meeting
Senior State Titles selections 17s, Opens and Mens

Council Meeting and Exec Meeting

Executive Committee meeting
Registration Day Clubs - Winter Comp
PDNA Council Meeting

PDNA Rep Carnival - 12s to Opens

Executive Committee Meeting

PDNA Council Meeting

PDNA Winter Comp - Opening Day - Week 1
Week 2 + NetSetGo SKILLS - Week 1

Week 3

Executive Committee meeting

Week 4

Week 5



PDNA CALE

June
2nd
7/8/9th
14th
15th
16th
17th
21st
28th

July
5/6/7th
21st
26th
27th

August
2nd
4th
4th
9th
16th
17th
18th
23rd
25th
30th
31st

@ pennball@bigpond.net.au

Monday
Sat/Sun/Mon
Saturday
Sunday
Monday 7.30pm
Tuesday

Saturday

Saturday

Sat/Sun/Mon
Monday 7.30pm
Saturday

Sunday

Saturday
Monday 7.30pm
Monday 6.30pm
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday 7.30pm
Saturday

Monday

Saturday

Sunday

penrithnetball.com

@ 4721 4319

Executive Committee meeting

Senior State Titles - Camden

Week 6

Representative Carnival - 11 Years Only

PDNA Council Meeting + Club President's Meeting
Mens Metro - trials

Week 7

Week 8

Junior State Titles - Baulkham Hills (PDNA hosting Div 3 & 4)
Executive Committee meeting

Week 9

10 Year Development Day

Week 10

Executive Committee meeting
Masters - Trials

Week 11 - Net Set Go - SKILLS - presentation
Week 12

Phase 1 trials - 11s to 15s

PDNA Council Meeting

Week 13

Summer Series - Trials

Week 14 - NSG COMPETITION presentation
Phase 2 trials - 11s to 15s



@ pennball@bigpond.net.au @ 4721 4319 penrithnetball.com

September

1st Monday Executive Committee meeting - By Laws
6th Saturday Semi Finals

8th Monday Executive Committee meeting - By Laws - (if needed)
13th Saturday Final

20th Saturday GRAND FINAL

23rd Tuesday Night Comp Registration - Clubs
October

11th/12th Sat/Sun Masters State Titles - lllawarra Sports Stadium
13th Monday Executive Committee meeting

14th Tuesday Night Comp - Week 1 - TBC

20th Monday 7.30pm PDNA Council + By Laws meetings

21st Tuesday Night Comp - Week 2

24th Friday 7pm PDNA presentation and dinner

28th Tuesday Night Comp - Week 3

November

3rd Monday Executive Committee meeting

4th Tuesday Night Comp - Week 4

11th Tuesday Night Comp - Week 5

17th Monday 7.30pm PDNA Council, AGM

18th Tuesday Night Comp - Week 6

25th Tuesday Night Comp - Week 7

December

1st Monday 7.30pm Executive Committee meeting

2nd Tuesday PDNA Night Comp - Semi-Final

9th Tuesday PDNA Night Comp - Grand Final

12th Friday Exec Committee Christmas Dinner



