## **2025 PDNA CALENDAR**



💌 pennball@bigpond.net.au

4721 4319

() penrithnetball.com

January								
Мо	o Tu We Th Fr Sa Su							
		1	2	3	4	5		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
13	14	15	16	17	18	19		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26		
27	28	29	30	31				

February								
Мо	Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su							
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28				

March								
Мо	o Tu We Th Fr Sa Su							
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31								

June								
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30								

September								
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30							

	December								
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su			
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31							

	April								
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su			
	1	2	3	4	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30							

July								
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su		
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31					

	October								
Мо	Tu We Th Fr Sa Su								
		1	2	3	4	5			
6		8							
13	14	15	16	17	18	19			
20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
		29							

Мау								
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su		
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

August								
Мо	Tu	We	Th	Fr	Sa	Su		
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29	30	31		

November								
Мо	Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su							
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		

	202	<mark>5 PDI</mark>	NA CALENDAR
	pennball@	bigpond.net.au	(C) 4721 4319 (D) penrithnetball.com
<mark>January</mark>			
29th	Wednesday		Rego open for Winter Comp
31st	Friday		Club Office Bearers and Uniform Register due
Februar	у		
3rd	Monday	7.30pm	Executive Committee Meeting
13th	Thursday	6.45 - 9pm	Senior State Titles selections 17s, Opens and Mens
17th	Monday	7.30pm	Council Meeting and Exec Meeting
<mark>March</mark>			
3rd	Monday	7.30pm	Executive Committee meeting
15th	Saturday		Registration Day Clubs - Winter Comp
17th	Monday	7.30pm	PDNA Council Meeting
30th	Sunday		PDNA Rep Carnival - 12s to Opens
April			
7th	Monday		Executive Committee Meeting
28th	Monday	7.30pm	PDNA Council Meeting
May			
3rd	Saturday		PDNA Winter Comp - Opening Day - Week 1
10th	Saturday		Week 2 + NetSetGo SKILLS - Week 1
17th	Saturday		Week 3
19th	Monday	7.30pm	Executive Committee meeting
24th	Saturday		Week 4
31st	Saturday		Week 5

## **2025 PDNA CALENDAR**





pennball@bigpond.net.au







## June 2nd Monday **Executive Committee meeting** 7/8/9th Sat/Sun/Mon Senior State Titles - Camden 14th Saturday Week 6 15th Sunday **Representative Carnival - 11 Years Only** 16th Monday 7.30pm PDNA Council Meeting + Club President's Meeting 17th Tuesday Mens Metro - trials Saturday 21st Week 7 28th Saturday Week 8 July 5/6/7th Sat/Sun/Mon Junior State Titles - Baulkham Hills (PDNA hosting Div 3 & 4) 21st Monday 7.30pm **Executive Committee meeting** 26th Saturday Week 9 Sunday 27th 10 Year Development Day August 2nd Saturday Week 10 4th Monday 7.30pm **Executive Committee meeting** 4th Monday 6.30pm Masters - Trials 9th Saturday Week 11 - Net Set Go - SKILLS - presentation 16th Saturday Week 12 17th Sunday Phase 1 trials - 11s to 15s 18th Monday 7.30pm **PDNA Council Meeting** 23rd Saturday Week 13 25th Monday Summer Series - Trials 30th Saturday Week 14 - NSG COMPETITION presentation 31st Sunday Phase 2 trials - 11s to 15s

	202	25 PDI	NA CALENDAR
	💌 pennball	@bigpond.net.au	4721 4319 (Penrithnetball.com
Septer	nber		
1st	Monday		Executive Committee meeting - By Laws
6th	Saturday		Semi Finals
8th	Monday		Executive Committee meeting - By Laws - (if needed)
13th	Saturday		Final
20th	Saturday		GRAND FINAL
23rd	Tuesday		Night Comp Registration - Clubs
Octobe	r		
11th/12	th Sat/Sun		Masters State Titles - Illawarra Sports Stadium
13th	Monday		Executive Committee meeting
14th	Tuesday		Night Comp - Week 1 - TBC
20th	Monday	7.30pm	PDNA Council + By Laws meetings
21st	Tuesday		Night Comp - Week 2
24th	Friday	7pm	PDNA presentation and dinner
28th	Tuesday		Night Comp - Week 3
Novem	ber		
3rd	Monday		Executive Committee meeting
4th	Tuesday		Night Comp - Week 4
11th	Tuesday		Night Comp - Week 5
17th	Monday	7.30pm	PDNA Council, AGM
18th	Tuesday		Night Comp - Week 6
25th	Tuesday		Night Comp - Week 7
Decem	ber		
1st	Monday	7.30pm	Executive Committee meeting
2nd	Tuesday		PDNA Night Comp - Semi-Final
9th	Tuesday		PDNA Night Comp - Grand Final
12th	Friday		Exec Committee Christmas Dinner